2017 Thanksgiving Day Turkey Trot
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102
34
369
407
139
221
12
372
250
960
179
15
362
351
357

367
71
236
353
25
219
347
375
392
418
198
374
422
40
277
216
14
421
269
191
342
393
345
366
279

Boyertown, PA
11/23/2017

HENRY
Clark
Lloyd
McCracken
Krause
Reigner
Beaver
Deegan
Shontz
Snyder
McNamara
Bergeyova
Bessette
Sherrill
Geiser
Akins
Liptak
Frantz
Sauers
Hutnyan
Bottomley
Reigner
Swartley
Barro
Reinert
Heimbach
Niconovich
Barco
O'Brien
Davidheiser
Wardach
Price
Bergey
Lobough
Tussey
Mraz

King
Reinert
Reigner
Westlake
Weaver

BRYTON
T
Chad
Eric
Eric
Tyler
Ray
Wayne
Jeff
Leon
Joseph
Lucie
Chris
Josh
Craig
Erin
Melinda
Shane
Tyler
Steve
Adam
Jason
Evan
Martin
Brett
Josh
Alexander
Amy
Shannon
Morgan
Walt
Daniel
Zora
Scott
Kate
Alyssa
Charles
Dillon
Avery
Logan
Mitchel

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

19
17
36
42
38
16
53
58
38
51
37
43
35
37
33
21
28
27
11
25
12
39
41
12
44
40
31
42
13
29
57
35
14
41
31
17
34
13
11
13

16:44.3
17:51.8
17:56.8
18:38.4
18:59.1
20:11.0
20:15.7
20:22.5
20:26.5
21:09.2
21:12.7
21:20.4
21:24.7
21:29.3
21:32.9
21:33.1
21:33.8
21:57.0
22:10.6
22:17.4
22:19.1
22:26.6
22:30.6
22:40.3
22:42.6
22:44.1
22:47.8
22:50.0
22:51.2
22:51.4
22:54.1
22:58.8
23:05.0
23:16.2
23:30.0
23:35.0
23:42.1
23:42.3
23:42.7
23:55.9
23:58.6



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

443
227
420
123

378
434
176
55
234
56
354
251
166
244
275
301
373
106
248
122
27
207
231
359
249
247
363
177
412
312
333
256
265
118
268
24
213
37
432
364
182
189
356
35
267
86

Montinye
Reynolds
Heimbach
Kada
Akins
Yescavage
Popinchalk
McGee
Engler
Rothermel
Engler
Kisser
Smith
Mackey
Seaman
Walker
Rauenzahn
Ventresca
Hoffman
Sheppard
Jaskuta
Bottomley
Penney
Romasco
Carpenter
Sheppard
Sheppard
Carpenter
McGlinchey
Flint
Range
Owens
Stankunas
Theisen
James
Tinney
Bollard
Potemski
Davidheiser
Gresh
Black
Meehan
Moser
Farrier
Conrad
Threlfall
Grove

Nicholas
Tristan
Luke
Kate
Paige
Brodi
Seth
Abigail
Bailey
Timothy
Tracy
Owen
David
Chad
Alexis
Elliot
Keith
Pete
Austin
Owen
Hannah
Nicole
Jonathan
Caitlin
Rae
Rachel
Adam
Cathy
Joseph
Logan
Christopher
Ralph
Peter
Maxwell
Evan
Ryan
Jennifer
Ron
Kade
Ricky
Logan
Austin
Travis Lee
Dylan
Taylor
Joseph
Matthew

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

23:59.1
23:59.5
23:59.8
24:01.0
24:01.4
24:03.0
24:10.0
24:13.8
24:16.2
24:17.0
24:23.8
24:28.8
24:29.5
24:33.8
24:36.3
24:41.1
24:41.5
25:00.5
25:04.9
25:06.2
25:09.1
25:13.3
25:14.3
25:15.5
25:27.1
25:31.1
25:31.4
25:33.0
25:42.4
25:54.0
25:56.7
26:01.7
26:02.7
26:09.7
26:10.9
26:11.4
26:13.0
26:14.0
26:15.9
26:17.5
26:18.8
26:23.8
26:24.8
26:26.4
26:27.5
26:27.8
26:29.4



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

116
386
416
242
16
119
288
212
235
103
30
246
222
332
278
405
121
262
39
266
958
104
136
283
331
129
128
423
229
199
226
211
361
261
140
33
304
303
32
337
20
93
38
99
239
962
51

Jacobs
Geerling
Burdette
Schiavo
Berky
James
Wysocki
Potemski
Sauers
Herr
Castronova
Serafin
Reinert
Whittemore
Watts
Reigner
Jani
Tamasitis
Davidheiser
Theisen
Kern

Hess

Kline
Werstler
Whittemore
Kershner
Kensy
O'Brien
Risser
Niconovich
Reynolds
Potemski
Karaffa
Sullivan
Krause
Ciprero
Landis
Landis
Ciprero
Mazzie
Bingham
Harner
Davidheiser
Hellriegel
Saylor
Heiser
Eichinger

Ryan
Shirley
Susan
Eric
Brandon
Kristie
Andrea
Odin
Morgan
Dan
James
Lauren
Brad
Jordan
Michael
Wyatt
Valerie
Bonnie
Kurt
Robert
Ashley
Taylor
Nolan
Deb
Andy
Madison
Michelle
Kirsten
Matthew
Nancy
Spencer
Nick
Patricia
Sarah
Jamie
Nick
Cassidy
Taylor
Amy
Samantha
Brad
Reagan
Kole
Julia
Jenna
Lindsey
lan

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

59
47
33
30
37
22

14
33
27
20
47
19
33

41
59
47
46
32
22
16
54
53
17
16
13
44
55
15
14
45
27
39
38
17
19
35
26
50
12
11
20
25
13

26:31.8
26:32.1
26:32.4
26:35.9
26:38.8
26:40.2
26:43.2
26:46.2
26:47.4
26:50.6
26:54.0
26:56.3
26:58.4
27:00.9
27:02.4
27:05.3
27:11.3
27:12.2
27:12.9
27:20.2
27:21.3
27:23.5
27:25.7
27:27.1
27:33.5
27:43.3
27:45.4
27:46.9
27:48.1
27:51.4
27:52.9
27:53.1
27:54.8
28:00.2
28:00.6
28:05.5
28:06.8
28:07.7
28:09.3
28:10.6
28:11.3
28:13.8
28:14.9
28:18.2
28:20.0
28:33.3
28:34.4



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

214
215
197
335
348
424
163
84
127
340
446
289
220
360
175
406
10
307
271
173
263
368
371
286
41
961
178
308
336
52
125
145
414
162
245
130
29
409
11
157
273
309
394
395
208
399
355

Powers
Powers
Nester
Gough
Allen
Randall
Lombardi
Gresh
Kehs
Schoenly
Lowris
Yaskowski
Reigner
Reinhart
McEachern
Reigner
Bartman
O'Brien
VanDyke
McDonald
Tamasitis
Simpson
Troutman
Wilkins
Denlinger
Heiser
McKee
Herbst
Hill
Eichinger
Kauffman
Landis
Dareneau
Lombardi
Seber
Kershner
Burns
Murphy
Bartman
Lieb
VanDyke
Herbst
Rolston
Rolston
Petri
Romasco
Snyder

Allison
Andrew
Katie
Tim
Dawn
Robert
Sarah
Eric

Bill

Keith
Jason
Amy
Randy
Kristianne
Sean
Krisssie
Brad
Matthew
Brian
Craig
Maggie
Jen
Andy
Sarah
Erik

Jen

Kate
Dylan
Zach
Jonathan
Justin
Russ
Sutton
Louis
Cheyanne
Marie
Greg
Mike
Jenna
Aidan
Diane
Brooke
Aaron
Jeremy
Stephanie
Alyssa
Samantha

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

28
29
26
37
49
53
28
42
28
43
44
31
53
46
26
43
47
28
21
31
27
45
33

27
41
33
18
26
45
33
46
12
28
19
47
41
21
22
12
52
23

38
40
29
25

28:37.1
28:37.3
28:40.7
28:44.3
28:45.6
28:50.5
28:58.0
28:59.3
29:03.1
29:05.6
29:04.7
29:07.0
29:10.4
29:11.5
29:16.3
29:19.7
29:20.4
29:31.4
29:35.4
29:36.8
29:37.7
29:38.4
29:41.2
29:41.5
29:42.7
29:44.4
29:49.4
29:51.7
29:59.6
30:00.6
30:02.8
30:12.8
30:20.5
30:27.1
30:27.6
30:29.2
30:30.2
30:31.3
30:32.3
30:33.3
30:34.9
30:39.2
30:41.1
30:42.3
30:46.1
30:47.0
30:47.9



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

290
107
42
404
13
200
238
237
151
126
327
76

91
74
318
319
429
100
346
154
225
228
75
291
408
410
324
133
321
311
401
402
384
370
18
195
89
317
77
419
60
101
161
379
170
169

Yaskowski
Huber
Denlinger
Benfield
Benfield
Nugba
Saul

Saul

Lauro
Kauffman
Schwenk
Glod-Wetzel
Bakes
Harner
Glod-Wetzel
Mohn
Mohn
Kolarz
Hellriegel
Swartley
Levengood
Reynolds
Risser
Glod-Wetzel
Yaskowski
Police

Tom
Mason
Kirlin
Diamond
Brunner
Carr
Geisler
Geisler
West
Bertoti
Nakonecznyj
Hamlin
Ciccione
Goggin
Heimbach
Eshbach
HENRY
Lisella
Miller
Magee
Magee

Paul
Emily
Michelle
Allysa
Daphne
Elijah
Stacey
Jason
Tiffany
Kimberly
Jayanne
Megan
Chris
Adison
Kristen
Carolyn
Karen
Bruce
Valerie
Audrey
Pamela
Patricia
Brayden
Lauren
Sarah
Kimberly
Savannah
Sarah
Janel
Liam
Abby
Jason
Angela
Alexa
Stephen
Justin
Stephanie
Matthew
Mike
Caitlin
Katie
Kelsy
BRANDI
Christina
Justin
Rachel
Erin

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
MALE

MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

25
25
17
43
17
47
46
34
32
34
28
28
12
25
26
57
62
49
13
47
44
12
31
31
43
20
33
38
10
35
18
46
13
48
18
32
37
26
17
14
24
22
25
29
26
22

30:53.3
30:53.5
30:55.0
31:08.3
31:08.5
31:13.7
31:17.4
31:17.6
31:19.2
31:20.5
31:21.9
31:24.4
31:25.2
31:42.2
31:43.5
31:45.5
31:46.8
31:52.0
31:53.2
31:56.2
31:57.3
31:58.7
32:03.6
32:10.5
32:17.6
32:18.7
32:20.1
32:21.9
32:23.3
32:24.0
32:25.4
32:26.5
32:26.7
32:27.0
32:31.1
32:39.0
32:31.5
32:35.9
32:41.0
32:45.2
32:46.7
32:49.1
32:51.5
32:54.6
33:01.8
33:05.7
33:06.0



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

964
963
188
196
184
68
292
17
338
183

344
87
82

328

160

349
47

391

390

131

132

260

306

314

315

334
23
80
81
22

171

141

431

252

172

148

343
59
66

146
73

115

316

385

352

134

DeForge
DeForge
Monberger
Nester
Mfarej
Fillman
Youndt
Berky
McWhorter
Mercier
Akins
Reigner
Hackett
Graham
Valenti
Lightcap
Sorrell
Eckman
Somerville
Somerville
Kirlin

Kirlin
Stewart
Helmick
King

King
Shanley
Blume
Good
Good
Blume
Mason

Krause-Hopkins

Kolarz
Smith
McCarraher
Larrimore
Thiel
Eshbach
Feather
Larrimore
Gibson
Jacobs
King
Maguire
Sherrill
Kitchen

Nick
Tim
Melony
Karli
Bonnie
Michele
Allison
Rebecca
Candace
Caitlin
Barb
Doug
Calvin
Erik
Johanna
Kelly
Christopher
Aiden
Kevin
Caitlin
Christian
Dimitri
Amber
Jane
Colleen
Pamela
Monica
Owen
Christopher
Elizabeth
Greg
Sarah
Brittney
Alisa
Elaine
Morgan
Joshua
Olivia
Brenna
Jackie
Declan
Kelsea
Rich
Thomas
Trisha
Hillary
Caitlin

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

43
28
28
67
54
43
28
39
27
48
46

22
37
31
13
10
24
22
35

30
27
26
59
62
13
15
17
18
39
31
35
60
31

10
24
30

57
62
36
35
25

33:12.2
33:12.5
33:13.5
33:14.3
33:16.4
33:18.6
33:19.0
33:22.7
33:30.7
33:31.0
33:31.4
33:34.4
33:37.9
33:38.2
33:49.8
33:54.1
33:57.4
34:01.9
34:03.6
34:05.0
34:07.3
34:10.2
34:13.7
34:15.5
34:16.5
34:17.6
34:18.7
34:25.0
34:26.2
34:26.4
34:27.3
34:28.8
34:33.3
34:33.6
34:39.6
34:42.4
34:45.3
41:45.4
34:49.0
34:49.2
34:51.2
34:52.6
34:53.6
34:55.4
34:55.5
34:55.7
34:58.0



277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
321
322

210
209
430
45
150
149
254
26
28
426
425
427
428
43
201
190
377
153
270
155
302
230
70
135
174
381
411
185
158
156
79
67
274
180

320

325

284
88

376
382
383
137
417
69

Pifer-Foote
Pifer-Foote
Crognale
Douglass
Lasher
Lasher
Snyder
Bottomley
Bottomley
Taormina
Taormina
Taormina
Taormina
Dietrich
O'Connor
Moulin
Endy
Levengood
VanDyke
Levengood
Marvel
Roberts
Frain
Kline
Mcdowell
Good
Toth
Miller
Lieb

Lieb
Goggin
Feiser
Vosburgh
McNeill
Angstadt
Mohn
Nester
Westerfer
Hackett
Andrews
Andrews
Frecon
Lemma
Lemma
Kozak
Heimbach
Frain

Anna
Aaron
Brynn
Kim
Jeanette
Chris
melisa
Natalie
Sue
Ryan
Jason
Kim
Chris
Owen
Kaitlyn
David
Nathan
Ashley
Alaina
Tabitha
Heather
Molly
Sam
Chase
Kristen
Trey
Heather
James
Brady
Adam
John
Amanda
Tylor
Heather
Jessica
Judy
Andrew
Jackie
Susan
Jonathan
Katherine
Sonia
Rachel
Annette
Deanna
Kelly
Matt

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

26
29
31
53
29
30
55
12
49
12
14
42
43
26
24
64
26
22
19
20
29
24

12
38
47
22
28
10
43
53
24
26
40
14
24
23
52
45
38
33
41
22
52
34
39
44

34:59.9
35:00.0
35:08.2
35:10.6
35:14.0
35:14.8
35:16.8
35:21.0
35:21.3
35:23.5
35:23.8
35:24.1
35:24.4
35:24.8
35:25.1
35:32.9
35:35.5
35:35.8
35:36.0
35:36.5
35:42.1
35:42.6
35:46.7
35:47.9
36:02.2
36:12.9
36:20.0
36:26.6
36:29.2
36:29.5
36:39.1
36:41.5
36:41.8
36:52.1
36:54.8
36:57.4
37:03.0
37:03.3
37:05.7
37:05.9
37:20.2
37:21.4
37:21.6
37:29.2
37:43.3
37:43.6
37:59.3



323 36  Davidheiser
324 444  Marsteller
325 50 Eichinger
326 49  Eichinger
327 241  Schellhamer
328 3365 Westlake
329 194  Murray
330 243  Schwartz
331 413 Dareneau
332 31  Cavalari
333 108 Huber
334 313 Wagner
335 204  Pascal
336 205 pascal
337 58 Ervin

338 57 Ervin

339 436 Nester
340 193  Murray
341 117 James
342 92 Harner
343 120 James
344 94 Harner
345 19  Bilger
346 326 Judge
347 305 Snyder
348 48 Eckman
349 240 Schaeffer
350 272 VanDyke
351 217 Reazor
352 90 Hansen
353 257  Stankunas
354 168 Madaras
355 167 Madaras
356 280 Weaver
357 152 Laylon
358 980 Rodriguez
359 142  Kusniez
360 203  Pascal
361 202  Pascal
362 85 Grove
363 403 Strobe
364 105 Hessler
365 72  Gamler
366 946 Tamasitis
367 112 Hull

368 113 Hull

369 61 Falcone

Janine
Natalie
Amy
Abigail
Wendy
Yvonne
Heather
Jessica
Jennifer
Matthew
Marybeth
Rob
Miley
tara
Sean
Nicole
Sherry
Evan
Brady
Liam
Michael
William
Stefanie
Brian
Jessica
Michelle
John
Daniel
Ron
Kelly
Ted
Oden
Jeremy
Wendy
Shannon
Matea
Betsy
Maddox
Kevin
Courtney
Michele
Kristen
Julie
John
Jules
Jules
Jon

FEMALE 47 38:00.6
FEMALE 37 38:06.6
FEMALE 45 38:07.8
FEMALE 12 38:10.1
FEMALE 49 38:12.7
FEMALE 41 38:17.7
FEMALE 38 38:25.0
FEMALE 24 38:45.0
FEMALE 39 38:47.8
MALE 13 38:49.6
FEMALE 56 38:50.7
MALE 26 39:06.6
FEMALE 10 39:08.7
FEMALE 41 39:10.5
MALE 30 39:125
FEMALE 28 39:14.7
FEMALE 51 39:24.1
MALE 6 39:26.0
MALE 6 39:28.0
MALE 7 39:29.2
MALE 44 39:36.2
MALE 41 39:37.8
FEMALE 34 39:39.3
MALE 34 39:49.3
FEMALE 28 39:50.6
FEMALE 40 40:28.8
MALE 68 40:55.7
MALE 54 40:57.8
MALE 63 41:00.0
FEMALE 41 41:03.8
MALE 68 41:08.6
MALE 8 41:10.3
MALE 48 41:12.5
FEMALE 43 41:215
FEMALE 30 41:37.0
FEMALE 6 41:43.7
FEMALE 34 41:46.8
MALE 7 41:52.3
MALE 40 41:56.2
FEMALE 32 41:57.1
FEMALE 56 42:20.7
FEMALE 30 42:26.0
FEMALE 26 42:26.9
MALE 34 42:28.0
MALE 42:35.0
MALE 42:36.1
MALE 35 43:56.5



370 63  Falcone
371 925 Lasher
372 924  Lasher
373 181 McWherter
374 114  Hutnyan
375 400 Jarrell
376 350 Jarrell
377 398 Jarrell
378 433  Milgrim
379 232 Romasco
380 233  Romasco
381 192  Murray
382 285  Wilkins
383 397 Rolston
384 143  Lamont
385 448  Larimer
386 447  Larimer
387 144 Lamont
388 396 Rolston
389 435 Nester
390 329 Ragusa
391 310 Ragusa
392 913 Hartman
393 903 Bolam
394 330 Mazzotta
395 223  Reinert
396 445  Stoudt
397 358 Graham
398 218 Reazor
399 380 Valinote
400 7 Angstadt
401 388 Himes
402 389 Hook
403 259  Steiger
404 258  Steiger
405 224  Reitz Steudler
406 415 Burdette
407 387 Cartwright

Trish
Tina
Steve
Melody
gale
Brooke
Kelly
Jennifer
Charlene
Leslie
Michael
Ellie
Patricia
Cameron
Jordan
Ireland
Tonya
Joy
Becky
Brandy
Michael
Joey
Doreen
Louise
Brooke
Karen
Eddie
Teri
Sheri
Terri
Lori
Heather
Robert
Paula
Dorothy
Mandi
Jason
Stephen

FEMALE 36 43:58.1
FEMALE 54 43:59.6
MALE 51 44:02.7
FEMALE 50 44:03.8
FEMALE 56 44:06.2
FEMALE 8 45:52.8
FEMALE 41 45:55.5
FEMALE 38 46:02.1
FEMALE 65 46:42.1
FEMALE 59 47:19.5
MALE 55 47:20.5
FEMALE 7 47:32.0
FEMALE 62 47:46.9
MALE 6 47:51.4
MALE 9 47:54.0
FEMALE 4 48:03.5
FEMALE 35 48:04.5
FEMALE 38 48:08.1
FEMALE 38 48:09.0
FEMALE 23 48:15.3
MALE 18 48:16.2
MALE 22 48:18.0
FEMALE 59 48:44.7
FEMALE 53 48:45.5
FEMALE 18 49:12.9
FEMALE 51 49:15.7
MALE 40 49:54.6
FEMALE 54 50:08.9
FEMALE 51 50:48.2
FEMALE 50 51:33.2
FEMALE 48 51:35.3
FEMALE 43 51:36.3
MALE 49 52:34.4
FEMALE 56 55:07.9
FEMALE 30 55:10.0
FEMALE 31 55:16.3
MALE 46 55:49.3
MALE 65 55:57.8



